West Ashley Campus

Tuesday

Math

Saxon 1
Saxon 2
Saxon 3 ***
Saxon 54 ***
Saxon 65 ***
Saxon 76 ***
7th Grade Math
Algebra 1
Algebra 2
Geometry
Pre-Calculus

Science:**

Zoology 2 (Gr. 1-4) ***
Zoology 2 (5-6)
General Science
Physical Science
Biology

Chemistry

Spanish:
Spanish 1

Spanish 2
Spanish 3

Revised 06.14.22

Veritas Classical Schools
Elective Schedule
2022/ 2023

9:00am
9:00am
11:15am
11:15am
1:30pm
1:30pm
9:00am
1:30pm
11:15am
1:30pm
9:00am

1:30pm
9:00am
11:15am
9:00am
11:15am
9:00am

9:00am
1:30pm
11:15am

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to

11:00am
11:00am
1:15pm
1:15pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
11:00am
3:30pm
1:15pm
3:30pm
11:00am

3:30pm
11:00am
1:15pm
11:00am
1:15pm
11:00am

11:00am
3:30pm
1:15pm

Page 1of 2



Mount Pleasant Campus

Wednesday (Point Hope UMC)

7th Grade through High School

Math:

7th Grade Math
Pre-Algebra
Algebra 1
Geometry

Science:**
General Science
Physical Science
Biology
Chemistry

Spanish:
Spanish 78

Spanish 1
Spanish 2

Thursday (Point Hope UMC)

1st Grade through 6th Grade

Math:
Saxon 1
Saxon 2***
Saxon 3***
Saxon 54
Saxon 65
Saxon 76

Science:**
Zoology 2 (1-2)***
Zoology 2 (3-4)***
Zoology 2 (5-6)

Revised 06.14.22

Veritas Classical Schools
Elective Schedule

9:00am
9:00am
1:30pm
11:15am

11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
1:30pm

1:30pm
9:00am
9:00am

9:00am
11:15am
1:30pm
9:00am
11:15am
1:30pm

1:30pm
11:15am
9:00am

2022 /2023

to
to
to

to

to
to

to

to

to

11:00am
11:00am
3:30pm
1:15pm

1:15pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
3:30pm

3:30pm
11:00am
11:11am

11:00am
1:15pm
3:30pm
11:00am
1:15pm
3:30pm

3:30pm
1:15pm
11:00am

Page 2 of 2



