### Veritas Classical Schools Elective Schedule 2022 / 2023

# **West Ashley Campus**

## **Tuesday**

9:00am	to	11:00am
9:00am	to	11:00am
11:15am	to	1:15pm
11:15am	to	1:15pm
1:30pm	to	3:30pm
1:30pm	to	3:30pm
9:00am	to	11:00am
1:30pm	to	3:30pm
11:15am	to	1:15pm
1:30pm	to	3:30pm
9:00am	to	11:00am
1:30pm	to	3:30pm
1:30pm 9:00am	to to	3:30pm 11:00am
-		•
9:00am	to	11:00am
9:00am 11:15am	to to	11:00am 1:15pm
9:00am 11:15am 9:00am	to to to	11:00am 1:15pm 11:00am
9:00am 11:15am 9:00am 11:15am	to to to	11:00am 1:15pm 11:00am 1:15pm
9:00am 11:15am 9:00am 11:15am	to to to	11:00am 1:15pm 11:00am 1:15pm
9:00am 11:15am 9:00am 11:15am 9:00am	to to to	11:00am 1:15pm 11:00am 1:15pm 11:00am
9:00am 11:15am 9:00am 11:15am 9:00am	to to to to	11:00am 1:15pm 11:00am 1:15pm 11:00am
	9:00am 11:15am 11:15am 1:30pm 1:30pm 9:00am 1:30pm 11:15am 1:30pm	9:00am to 11:15am to 11:15am to 11:30pm to 1:30pm to 9:00am to 1:30pm to 1:30pm to 1:30pm to

Revised 06.14.22 Page **1** of **2** 

#### Veritas Classical Schools Elective Schedule 2022 / 2023

## **Mount Pleasant Campus**

#### Wednesday (Point Hope UMC)

7th Grade through High School

Math:
-------

7th Grade Math	9:00am	to	11:00am
Pre-Algebra	9:00am	to	11:00am
Algebra 1	1:30pm	to	3:30pm
Geometry	11:15am	to	1:15pm
Science:**			
General Science	11:15am	to	1:15pm
Physical Science	11:15am	to	1:15pm
Biology	11:15am	to	1:15pm
Chemistry	1:30pm	to	3:30pm
Spanish:			
Spanish 78	1:30pm	to	3:30pm
Spanish 1	9:00am	to	11:00am
Spanish 2	9:00am	to	11:11am

## Thursday (Point Hope UMC)

1st Grade through 6th Grade

#### Math:

Saxon 1	9:00am	to	11:00am
Saxon 2***	11:15am	to	1:15pm
Saxon 3***	1:30pm	to	3:30pm
Saxon 54	9:00am	to	11:00am
Saxon 65	11:15am	to	1:15pm
Saxon 76	1:30pm	to	3:30pm

## Science: \*\*

Zoology 2 (1-2)***	1:30pm	to	3:30pm
Zoology 2 (3-4)***	11:15am	to	1:15pm
Zoology 2 (5-6)	9:00am	to	11:00am

Revised 06.14.22 Page **2** of **2**